APPETIZERS

HUMMUS

BLENDED CHICKPEAS MIXED WITH TAHINI SAUCE
(SESAME SAUCE), FRESH LEMON JUICE, AND A TOUCH
OF FRESH GARLIC. SERVED WITH EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE
OIL AND OUR FAMOUS FRESH MADE PITA BREAD.
BABA GHANOUGH

EGGPLANT ROASTED IN OVEN, TAHINA SAUCE, FRESH
GARLIC, FRESH LEMON JUICE AND EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE
OIL. SERVED WITH EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL AND OUR
FAMOUS FRESH MADE PITA BREAD.

KEBBEH

LEAN VEAL MIXED WITH CRUSHED CRACKED WHEAT,
ONIONS, STUFFED WITH SEASONED GROUND BEEF
AND PINE NUTS, FRIED.

SALADS

JERUSALEM SALAD

A MIXTURE OF ROMAINE LETTUCE, TOMATOES,
CUCUMBERS, GREEN PEPPER, PARSLEY, MINT AND
FRESH LEMON JUICE. DRESSED WITH OUR SPECIAL
EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL HOUSE DRESSING.

GREEK SALAD

A MIXTURE OF ROMAINE LETTUCE, TOMATOES,
CUCUMBERS, GREEN PEPPER AND SLICED RED ONION.
TOPPED WITH CHUNKS OF FETA CHEESE, BLACK
OLIVES. DRESSED WITH OUR SPECIAL EXTRA VIRGIN
OLIVE OIL HOUSE DRESSING.

TABBOULLEH SALAD

FINELY CHOPPED PARSLEY, CRACKED WHEAT/BULGUR,
DICED TOMATO, CHOPPED ONIONS, CHOPPED
SCALLIONS, MINT, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL AND FRESH
LEMON JUICE. DECORATED WITH ROMAINE LETTUCE.
JERUSALEM CHICKEN SALAD

A MIXTURE OF ROMAINE LETTUCE, TOMATOES,
CUCUMBERS, GREEN PEPPER, AND PARSLEY.
DRESSED WITH OUR SPECIAL HOUSE DRESSING.

SOUPS

Cup

LENTIL SOUP $2.95
COOKED LENTIL WITH CHOPPED ONIONS,
SHREDDED CARROTS AND SPECIAL SPICES.

$3.95

$3.95

$1.99

$5.99

$5.99

$6.49

$7.99

Bowl

$4.95

SANDWICHES

FALAFEL

GROUND CHICKPEAS, PARSLEY, ONIONS,
MEDITERRANEAN SPICES, QUICK FRIED AND
SANDWICHED IN OUR FAMOUS FRESH MADE PITA
BREAD AND TOPPED WITH CUCUMBER, TOMATO AND
TAHINA SAUCE.

BEEF SHAWARMA

SLICES OF SEASONED BEEF TOPPED WITH TAHINI
SAUCE, VEGGIE MIX AND WRAPPED IN PITA BREAD.
CHICKEN SHAWARMA

SLICES OF SEASONED CHICKEN TOPPED WITH GARLIC
SAUCE, TAHINI SAUCE, VEGGIE MIX AND WRAPPED IN
PITA BREAD.

JERUSALEM CHEESE STEAK

SLICES OF SEASONED GRILLED BEEF STEAK WITH
ONIONS, GREEN PEPPERS, MUSHROOMS, LETTUCE,
TOMATOES AND MAYONNAISE. TOPPED WITH
PROVOLONE CHEESE. SERVED ON OUR FAMOUS
FRESH MADE HOAGIE.

JERUSALEM GRILLED CHICKEN

CHOPPED GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST WITH ONIONS,
GREEN PEPPERS, MUSHROOMS, LETTUCE, TOMATOES
AND MAYONNAISE. TOPPED WITH PROVOLONE
CHEESE.

PASTRIES
MEAT PIE

FLAT DOUGH BAKED WITH A MIXTURE OF
GROUND BEEF, TOMATOES, ONIONS, AND
SPECIAL SPICES.

FETA CHEESE PIE

FLAT DOUGH BAKED WITH A MIXTURE OF FETA
CHEESE, PARSLEY, OREGANO AND SPECIAL
SPICES.

THYME/ZAATAR PIE

FLAT DOUGH BAKED WITH A MIXTURE OF THYME,
SUMAC, SESAME SEEDS AND EXTRA VIRGIN
OLIVE OIL.

SPINACH PIE

A MIX OF SPINACH, ONIONS, SUMAC AND LEMON
JUICE ENCASED IN PASTRY POCKETS.

MEAT PIE POCKET

SPECIAL DOUGH STUFFED WITH A MIXTURE OF
COOKED GROUND BEEF, TOMATOES, ONIONS
AND SPECIAL SPICES.

CHEESE PIE POCKET

SPECIAL DOUGH BAKED WITH A MIXTURE OF
FETA CHEESE, PARSLEY, OREGANO AND
SPECIAL SPICES

$5.95

$6.29

$6.29

$7.95

$6.95

$3.99

$3.99

$2.49

$1.99

$1.99

$1.99

ENTREES
1. BEEF SHAWARMA PLATE $11.95
SLICES OF SEASONED BEEF. SERVED WITH SIDE OF
HUMMUS AND PITA BREAD.
2. CHICKEN SHAWARMA PLATE $11.95
SLICES OF SEASONED CHICKEN. SERVED WITH SIDE
OF HUMMUS AND PITA BREAD.
3. SHISH TAWOOK $11.95
SEASONED GRILLED BONELESS CHICKEN BREAST.
SERVED WITH RICE, HUMMUS AND SIDE OF MIX
SALAD.
4. KUFTA KABOB $11.95
A SKEWERS OF GRILLED SPICED GROUND BEEF
MIXED WITH PARSLEY, ONIONS AND A BLEND OF OUR
SPECIAL HERBS.
5. JERUSALEM SAMPLER $14.95
ALL IN ONE PLATE. KUFTA KABOB, SHISH TAWOOK,
SIDE OF HUMMUS AND FALAFEL.
6. JERUSALEM VEGETARIAN SAMPLER $11.95
FALAFEL, HUMMUS, BABA GHANOUGH, AND MIX
SALAD.
PIZZAS
AVAILABLE TOPPINGS
GROUND BEEF : CHICKEN ITALIAN BEEF TURKEY HAM
SAUSAGE
BEEF MUSHROOMS GREEN BANANA
PEPPERONI PEPPERS PEPPERS
ANCHOVIES TOMATOES ONIONS PINEAPPLE
JALAPENO BLACK OLIVES EXTRA CHEESE

1. CHEESE PIZZA
MOZZARELLA CHEESE AND OUR SPECIALTY
HOMEMADE PIZZA SAUCE.

2. CREATE YOUR OWN PIZzZA
CHOOSE ANY COMBINATION OF THE ABOVE

TOPPING.

Medium  Large

$7.99 $9.49
$7.99 $9.49
+ No of +No of
Topping Topping

$0.99 PER EACH ADDITIONAL TOPPING.

SPECIALTY PIZZAS

1. HAWAIIAN PIZZA
PINEAPPLE, TURKEY HAM, MOZZARELLA

CHEESE, AND OUR SPECIALTY

HOMEMADE PIZZA SAUCE.

2. VEGETARIAN PIZZA
GREEN PEPPERS, ONIONS, MUSHROOMS,
BLACK OLIVES, TOMATOES, MOZZARELLA
CHEESE AND OUR SPECIALTY HOMEMADE
PIZZA SAUCE.

3. MEAT LOVER PIZZA
BEEF PEPPERONI, BEEF SAUSAGE,

TURKEY HAM, GROUND BEEF,

Medium Large

$10.99  $12.99
$10.99  $12.99
$10.99  $12.99

MOZZARELLA CHEESE AND OUR
SPECIALTY HOMEMADE PIZZA SAUCE.



Medium

SPECIALTY PIZZAS

DELUXE PIZZA

BEEF PEPPERONI, BEEF SAUSAGE,
MUSHROOMS, ONIONS, GREEN PEPPERS,
MOZZARELLA CHEESE AND OUR
SPECIALTY HOMEMADE PIZZA SAUCE.
CHICKEN PIZZA

CHOPPED CHICKEN BREAST,
MOZZARELLA CHEESE AND OUR
SPECIALTY HOMEMADE PIZZA SAUCE.
STEAK PIZZA

CHOPPED STEAK, MOZZARELLA CHEESE
AND OUR SPECIALTY HOMEMADE PIZZA
SAUCE.

SUPREME PIZZA

BEEF PEPPERONI, ITALIAN BEEF
SAUSAGE, TURKEY HAM, GROUND BEEF,
ONIONS, GREEN PEPPERS, MUSHROOMS,
BLACK OLIVES, TOMATOES, MOZZARELLA
CHEESE AND OUR SPECIALTY HOMEMADE
P1ZZA SAUCE.

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$12.99

CALZONES
THREE CHEESE CALZONE
STUFFED WITH RICOTTA CHEESE, FETA CHEESE
AND MOZZARELLA CHEESE. SERVED WITH SIDE OF
MARINARA SAUCE.
PI1ZZA TURN OVER CALZONE
STUFFED WITH MOZZARELLA CHEESE AND OUR
SPECIALTY HOMEMADE PIZZA SAUCE. SERVED WITH
SIDE OF MARINARA SAUCE.
SPINACH CALZONE
STUFFED WITH FRESH SPINACH, ONIONS,
MUSHROOMS, FETA CHEESE, TOMATOES, AND
FRESH GARLIC. SERVED WITH SIDE OF MARINARA
SAUCE.
SUPREME CALZONE
STUFFED WITH BEEF PEPPERONI, BEEF SAUSAGE,
TURKEY HAM, GREEN PEPPERS, ONIONS,
MUSHROOMS, BLACK OLIVES, RICOTTA CHEESE
AND MOZZARELLA CHEESE. SERVED WITH SIDE OF
MARINARA SAUCE.
CHICKEN CALZONE
STUFFED WITH CHICKEN, ONIONS, GREEN PEPPERS
AND MOZZARELLA CHEESE. SERVED WITH SIDE OF
MARINARA SAUCE.
VEGGIE CALZONE
STUFFED WITH TOMATO, ONIONS, GREEN PEPPERS,
MUSHROOMS AND MOZZARELLA CHEESE. SERVED
WITH SIDE OF MARINARA SAUCE.

Large

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$14.99

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

$9.99

$8.99

$8.99

wn

©oNOOOR®WNRE

STROMBOLI

STEAK STROMBOLI

STUFFED WITH GRILLED STEAK, ONIONS,
MUSHROOMS AND MOZZARELLA CHEESE.
SERVED WITH SIDE OF MARINARA SAUCE.
CHICKEN STROMBOLI

STUFFED WITH GRILLED CHICKEN, ONIONS,
MUSHROOMS, AND MOZZARELLA CHEESE.
SERVED WITH SIDE OF MARINARA SAUCE.
DELI STROMBOLI

STUFFED WITH BEFF PEPPERONI, BEEF
SAUSAGE AND MOZZARELLA CHEESE. SERVED
WITH SIDE OF MARINARA SAUCE.

SIDES
FRENCH FRIES
FALAFEL (6 pieces)
FALAFEL (12 pieces)

BEVERAGES

SOFT DRINKS

HOT TEA

COFFEE

ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO

LABAN (YOGURT DRINK)
ICE TEA

BOTTLED WATER

JUICE

DESSERTS

BAKLAVA

THE WORLD FAMOUS MIDDLE EASTERN DESERT. IT'S
MADE OUT OF FILLO DOUGH LAYERED WITH WALNUTS
THEN DRIZZLED WITH OUR OWN SPECIAL HONEY
SYRUP.

HARISAH

SWEETENED SEMOLINA, AN ANCIENT SWEET DISH AND
ONE THAT IS ALMOST A CULT DISH ON THE EASTERN
SHORES OF THE MEDITERRANEAN. SWEET LOVERS
MUST TRY THIS.

WARBAT

CRUNCHY LAYERS OF FILLO DOUGH FILLED WITH OUR
SPECIAL CREAMY PUDDING. DECORATED WITH OUR
SPECIAL SWEET SYRUP AND CRUNCHED PISTACHIOS.

COOKIES

MANY VARIETIES (CHOCOLATE CHIP, OATMEAL RAISIN,
PEANUT BUTTER, GINGER, AND CRANBERRY ORANGE
OATMEAL).

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

$1.99
$2.49
$3.99

$1.49
$1.49
$1.49
$2.45
$2.45
$1.99
$1.49
$0.99
$1.99

$1.49

$1.49

$1.49

$2.49

Jerusalem Bakery
Freshness Baked Daily

www.jerusalem-bakery.com

Alpharetta Location

770-777-0193
4150 Old Milton PKWY
Alpharetta, GA 30005

Marietta Location

770-419-1666
585 Franklin Road
Suite 160
Marietta, GA 30067

HOURS
MONDAY-SUNDAY 10:00 AM — 09:00 PM

NOW CATERING

NO MATTER HOW BIG IS YOUR PARTY, WE CAN DO
IT. ASK OUR MANAGER FOR DETAILS

LUNCH / DINNER MENU


http://www.jerusalem-bakery.com/

