	<b>APPETIZERS</b>		SANDWICHES			ENTREES				
1.	HUMMUS  BLENDED CHICKPEAS MIXED WITH TAHINI SAUCE (SESAME SAUCE), FRESH LEMON JUICE, AND A TOUCH OF FRESH GARLIC. SERVED WITH EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE	\$3.95 <b>1</b> .	FALAFEL GROUND CHICKPEAS, PARSLEY, ONIONS, MEDITERRANEAN SPICES, QUICK FRIED AND SANDWICHED IN OUR FAMOUS FRESH MADE PITA	\$5.95	SLICES OF HUMMUS A	HAWARMA PLA SEASONED BEEF. AND PITA BREAD. N SHAWARMA	SERVED WITH S	SIDE OF	\$11.95 \$11.95	
2.	OIL AND OUR FAMOUS FRESH MADE PITA BREAD. <b>BABA GHANOUGH</b> EGGPLANT ROASTED IN OVEN, TAHINA SAUCE, FRESH	\$3.95 <b>2</b> .	BREAD AND TOPPED WITH CUCUMBER, TOMATO AND TAHINA SAUCE.  BEEF SHAWARMA	\$6.29	SLICES OF SEASONED CHICKEN. SERVED WITH SIDE OF HUMMUS AND PITA BREAD.			·		
	GARLIC, FRESH LEMON JUICE AND EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL. SERVED WITH EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL AND OUR		SLICES OF SEASONED BEEF TOPPED WITH TAHINI SAUCE, VEGGIE MIX AND WRAPPED IN PITA BREAD.	·	3. SHISH TAWOOK  SEASONED GRILLED BONELESS CHICKEN BREAST. SERVED WITH RICE, HUMMUS AND SIDE OF MIX			\$11.95		
3.	FAMOUS FRESH MADE PITA BREAD. <b>KEBBEH</b> LEAN VEAL MIXED WITH CRUSHED CRACKED WHEAT, ONIONS, STUFFED WITH SEASONED GROUND BEEF	\$1.99	CHICKEN SHAWARMA SLICES OF SEASONED CHICKEN TOPPED WITH GARLIC SAUCE, TAHINI SAUCE, VEGGIE MIX AND WRAPPED IN PITA BREAD.	\$6.29	SALAD.  4. KUFTA KABOB \$1  A SKEWERS OF GRILLED SPICED GROUND BEEF MIXED WITH PARSLEY. ONIONS AND A BLEND OF OUR			\$11.95		
	AND PINE NUTS, FRIED.	4.	JERUSALEM CHEESE STEAK SLICES OF SEASONED GRILLED BEEF STEAK WITH ONIONS, GREEN PEPPERS, MUSHROOMS, LETTUCE, TOMATOES AND MAYONNAISE. TOPPED WITH	\$7.95	SPECIAL HERBS.  5. JERUSALEM SAMPLER ALL IN ONE PLATE. KUFTA KABOB, SHISH TAWOOK, SIDE OF HUMMUS AND FALAFEL.				\$14.95	
	SALADS	5.	PROVOLONE CHEESE. SERVED ON OUR FAMOUS FRESH MADE HOAGIE. JERUSALEM GRILLED CHICKEN	\$6.95	<b>6. JERUSALEM VEGETARIAN SAMPLER</b> FALAFEL, HUMMUS, BABA GHANOUGH, AND MIX			\$11.95		
1.	JERUSALEM SALAD A MIXTURE OF ROMAINE LETTUCE, TOMATOES,	\$5.99	CHOPPED GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST WITH ONIONS, GREEN PEPPERS. MUSHROOMS, LETTUCE, TOMATOES	*****	SALAD.  PIZZAS					
	CUCUMBERS, GREEN PEPPER, PARSLEY, MINT AND FRESH LEMON JUICE. DRESSED WITH OUR SPECIAL		AND MAYONNAISE. TOPPED WITH PROVOLONE		AVAILABLE 1					
2	EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL HOUSE DRESSING.  GREEK SALAD	\$5.99	CHEESE.		GROUND BEEF		ITALIAN BEEF	TUR	KEY HAM	
2.	A MIXTURE OF ROMAINE LETTUCE, TOMATOES,	<b>Ф</b> Ј.99	PASTRIES	***	BEEF	MUSHROOMS	GREEN		IANA	
	CUCUMBERS, GREEN PEPPER AND SLICED RED ONION. TOPPED WITH CHUNKS OF FETA CHEESE, BLACK	•			PEPPERONI ANCHOVIES	TOMATOES	PEPPERS ONIONS		PERS EAPPLE	
	OLIVES. DRESSED WITH OUR SPECIAL EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL HOUSE DRESSING.	1.	<b>MEAT PIE</b> FLAT DOUGH BAKED WITH A MIXTURE OF	<b>3</b> 3.99	JALAPENO	BLACK OLIVES	EXTRA CHEE		-AIILL	
3.	TABBOULLEH SALAD	\$6.49	GROUND BEEF, TOMATOES, ONIONS, AND SPECIAL SPICES.					Madium	Laura	
	FINELY CHOPPED PARSLEY, CRACKED WHEAT/BULGUR, DICED TOMATO, CHOPPED ONIONS, CHOPPED SCALLIONS, MINT, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL AND FRESH LEMON JUICE. DECORATED WITH ROMAINE LETTUCE.	2.	FETA CHEESE PIE FLAT DOUGH BAKED WITH A MIXTURE OF FETA CHEESE, PARSLEY, OREGANO AND SPECIAL	\$3.99				<b>\$7.99</b>	Large <b>\$9.49</b>	
4.	JERUSALEM CHICKEN SALAD  A MIXTURE OF ROMAINE LETTUCE, TOMATOES, CUCUMBERS, GREEN PEPPER, AND PARSLEY. DRESSED WITH OUR SPECIAL HOUSE DRESSING.	\$7.99 <b>3</b> .	SPICES.  THYME/ZAATAR PIE  FLAT DOUGH BAKED WITH A MIXTURE OF THYME,  SUMAC, SESAME SEEDS AND EXTRA VIRGIN	\$2.49	2. CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA \$7.9 CHOOSE ANY COMBINATION OF THE ABOVE + No.			<b>\$7.99</b> + No of Topping	<b>\$9.49</b> + No of Topping	
		4.	OLIVE OIL.  SPINACH PIE  A MIX OF SPINACH, ONIONS, SUMAC AND LEMON	\$1.99		ALTÝ PIZ		Medium	Large	
	SOUPS	5.	JUICE ENCASED IN <b>PASTRY POCKETS</b> .  MEAT PIE POCKET	\$1.99	PINEAPPLE	<b>AN PIZZA</b> E, TURKEY HAM, MC IND OUR SPECIALT		\$10.99	\$12.99	
1.	Cup LENTIL SOUP \$2.95	Bowl <b>\$4.95</b>	SPECIAL DOUGH STUFFED WITH A MIXTURE OF COOKED GROUND BEEF, TOMATOES, ONIONS AND SPECIAL SPICES.		HOMEMAD  2. VEGETA	E PIZZA SAUCE. RIAN PIZZA		\$10.99	\$12.99	
_	COOKED LENTIL WITH CHOPPED ONIONS, SHREDDED CARROTS AND SPECIAL SPICES.		CHEESE PIE POCKET SPECIAL DOUGH BAKED WITH A MIXTURE OF FETA CHEESE, PARSLEY, OREGANO AND	\$1.99	BLACK OLI	PPERS, ONIONS, M VES, TOMATOES, N ND OUR SPECIALTY CE.	10zzarella			
			SPECIAL SPICES		TURKEY HA MOZZAREL	OVER PIZZA PERONI, BEEF SAUS AM, GROUND BEEF LLA CHEESE AND O	, UR	\$10.99	\$12.99	

SPECIALTY HOMEMADE PIZZA SAUCE.

	SPECIALTY PIZZAS	Medium	Large		STROMBOLI		
4.	DELUXE PIZZA  BEEF PEPPERONI, BEEF SAUSAGE, MUSHROOMS, ONIONS, GREEN PEPPERS, MOZZARELLA CHEESE AND OUR	\$10.99	\$12.99	1.	STEAK STROMBOLI STUFFED WITH GRILLED STEAK, ONIONS, MUSHROOMS AND MOZZARELLA CHEESE. SERVED WITH SIDE OF MARINARA SAUCE.	\$8.99	
5.	SPECIALTY HOMEMADE PIZZA SAUCE.  CHICKEN PIZZA  CHOPPED CHICKEN BREAST,  MOZZARELLA CHEESE AND OUR	\$10.99	\$12.99	2.	CHICKEN STROMBOLI STUFFED WITH GRILLED CHICKEN, ONIONS, MUSHROOMS, AND MOZZARELLA CHEESE. SERVED WITH SIDE OF MARINARA SAUCE.	\$8.99	Jerusalem Bakery Freshness Baked Daily
6.	SPECIALTY HOMEMADE PIZZA SAUCE.  STEAK PIZZA CHOPPED STEAK, MOZZARELLA CHEESE	\$10.99	\$12.99	3.		\$8.99	JERUSALEM BAKERY
-	AND OUR SPECIALTY HOMEMADE PIZZA SAUCE.	440.00	<b>^</b> 44400		SIDES		&
7.	SUPREME PIZZA  BEEF PEPPERONI, ITALIAN BEEF SAUSAGE, TURKEY HAM, GROUND BEEF, ONIONS, GREEN PEPPERS, MUSHROOMS, BLACK OLIVES, TOMATOES, MOZZARELLA	\$12.99	\$14.99	2.	FRENCH FRIES FALAFEL (6 pieces) FALAFEL (12 pieces)	\$1.99 \$2.49 \$3.99	RESTAURANT
	CHEESE AND OUR SPECIALTY HOMEMADE PIZZA SAUCE.			0.	BEVERAGES	ψ0.00	www.jerusalem-bakery.com
	TILLITOROGE.			1.		\$1.49	
				2.	HOT TEA	\$1.49	Alpharetta Location
	CALZONES			3.	COFFEE	\$1.49	770-777-0198
1.	THREE CHEESE CALZONE		\$8.99	4.	ESPRESSO	\$2.45	4150 Old Milton PKWY
	STUFFED WITH RICOTTA CHEESE, FETA CHE			5.	CAPPUCCINO	\$2.45	Alpharetta, GA 30005
	AND MOZZARELLA CHEESE. SERVED WITH SI MARINARA SAUCE.	DE OF		6.	LABAN (YOGURT DRINK)	\$1.99	
2.	PIZZA TURN OVER CALZONE		\$8.99	7.	ICE TEA	\$1.49	Marietta Location
	STUFFED WITH MOZZARELLA CHEESE AND OF SPECIALTY HOMEMADE PIZZA SAUCE. SERVE			8.	BOTTLED WATER	\$0.99	770-419-1666
	SIDE OF MARINARA SAUCE.	_D WIIII		9.	JUICE	\$1.99	585 Franklin Road
3.	SPINACH CALZONE		\$8.99		DESSERTS		Suite 160
	STUFFED WITH FRESH SPINACH, ONIONS, MUSHROOMS, FETA CHEESE, TOMATOES, AN FRESH GARLIC. SERVED WITH SIDE OF MARI SAUCE.			1.		\$1.49	Marietta, GA 30067
4.	SUPREME CALZONE STUFFED WITH BEEF PEPPERONI, BEEF SAU	SAGE.	\$9.99		THEN DRIZZLED WITH OUR OWN SPECIAL HONEY SYRUP.		HOURS
	TURKEY HAM, GREEN PEPPERS, ONIONS, MUSHROOMS, BLACK OLIVES, RICOTTA CHEESE AND MOZZARELLA CHEESE. SERVED WITH SIDE OF MARINARA SAUCE.			2.	HARISAH SWEETENED SEMOLINA, AN ANCIENT SWEET DISH AND ONE THAT IS ALMOST A CULT DISH ON THE EASTERN	\$1.49	MONDAY-SUNDAY 10:00 AM - 09:00 PM
5.	CHICKEN CALZONE		\$8.99		SHORES OF THE MEDITERRANEAN. SWEET LOVERS MUST TRY THIS.		NOW CATERING
	STUFFED WITH CHICKEN, ONIONS, GREEN PE			3.	WARBAT	\$1.49	
	AND MOZZARELLA CHEESE. SERVED WITH S MARINARA SAUCE.	INE OF			CRUNCHY LAYERS OF FILLO DOUGH FILLED WITH OUR SPECIAL CREAMY PUDDING. DECORATED WITH OUR		NO MATTER HOW BIG IS YOUR PARTY, WE CAN DO
6.	VEGGIE CALZONE		\$8.99		SPECIAL SWEET SYRUP AND CRUNCHED PISTACHIOS.		IT. ASK OUR MANAGER FOR DETAILS
	STUFFED WITH TOMATO, ONIONS, GREEN PE MUSHROOMS AND MOZZARELLA CHEESE. SI	- ,			COOKIES		/
	WITH SIDE OF MARINARA SAUCE.				MANY VARIETIES (CHOCOLATE CHIP, OATMEAL RAISIN, PEANUT BUTTER, GINGER, AND CRANBERRY ORANGE OATMEAL).	\$2.49	LUNCH / DINNER MENU